

1.1 Senator moves to amend the SCS0073A119 amendment to S.F. No. 73 as
1.2 follows:

1.3 Page 3, line 30, after "agency" insert "or prosecutorial office"

1.4 Page 3, line 32, delete "arresting or citing law enforcement" and after "agency" insert
1.5 "or office"

1.6 Page 4, line 2, delete "law enforcement" and after "agency" insert "or office"

1.7 Page 4, line 3, delete "a law enforcement" and insert "an" and after "agency" insert "or
1.8 office"